
Landespokal im Standboßeln  der Frauen 2012 

Gesamteinzelwertung

Nachname Vorname Verein 1. W. Ab. 2. W. Ab. 3. W. Ab. Gesamt FW

1. Uhrbrook Ute Mielebund 59,0 1 59,5 1 60,0 1 175,5 0

2. Lorenzen Andrea Uelvesbüll NF-Koog 56,0 51,0 1 52,5 1 157,5 0

3. Peters Sarah K-Bund 45,0 1 47,0 1 45,5 1 134,5 0

4. Brandt Nadine Eiderbund 40,5 46,0 42,5 129,0 0

5. Lorenzen Tanja Uelvesbüll NF-Koog 42,0 40,0 38,5 120,5 0

6. Reigardt Steffi Tetenbüll 43,5 41,0 35,0 119,5 0

7. Thomsen Lena Rödemis 36,0 40,5 41,0 117,5 0

8. Hansen Ann-Katrin Mildeburg 39,0 38,0 40,0 117,0 0

9. Gröhn Merle Tetenbüll 42,0 35,0 38,0 1 114,0 0

10. Schreiber Nanke Tating 38,0 37,0 36,0 111,0 0

11. Marin Katharina K-Bund 34,5 37,5 38,5 110,5 0

12. Miehe Sonja Simonsberg 34,0 37,0 39,0 110,0 0

13. Bahnsen Nele Tetenbüll 38,0 36,0 35,0 109,0 0

14. Möhring Marion Mielebund 36,0 1 39,0 1 36,5 1 108,5 0

15. Schwerdt Claudia Simonsberg 36,0 35,0 37,0 108,0 0

16. Bischoff Sündje Eiderbund 38,0 34,0 36,0 108,0 0

17. Prig Ilona Simonsberg 35,5 33,5 36,0 105,0 0

18. Kettenbeil Mareike KombüttelerD. 33,0 34,5 37,0 104,5 0

19. Plähn Vanessa K-Bund 35,0 35,0 34,0 104,0 0

20. Steinberg Milena Eiderbund 32,5 36,5 34,0 103,0 0

21. Jensen Charlene K-Bund 35,0 35,0 32,0 102,0 0

22. Czerritzki Jenny KombüttelerD. 33,0 34,0 33,0 100,0 0

23. Otto Heinke Rödemis 36,0 1 31,5 1 32,5 1 97,0 0

24. Andres Anja K-Bund 32,0 31,5 33,5 97,0 0

25. Stark Sandra Heid-Rüsdörp 32,5 30,5 32,0 95,0 0

26. Christiansen Daniela Simonsberg 32,5 30,0 32,0 94,5 0

27. Jacobs Katrin Simonsberg 30,5 31,0 32,0 93,5 0

28. Thomsen Franziska KombüttelerD. 28,5 32,0 33,0 93,5 0

29. Krause Jenny Simonsberg 28,5 33,5 30,0 92,0 0

30. Jacobs Ina Simonsberg 28,5 33,5 30,0 92,0 0

31. Jacobsen Doris Simonsberg 31,0 31,0 30,0 92,0 0

32. Meister Finja Eiderbund 30,5 32,5 29,0 92,0 0

33. Wolfgramm Frauke Rödemis 30,0 29,5 31,0 90,5 0

34. Hansen Silke Tetenbüll 31,0 28,0 31,0 90,0 0

35. Schwabe Pia Mildeburg 29,5 1 33,0 1 30,0 1 89,5 0

36. Jensen Femke K-Bund 27,0 32,0 1 31,0 1 88,0 0

37. Spiegel Frauke Tating 28,5 27,0 30,5 86,0 0

38. Karau Erna KombüttelerD. 26,5 29,5 29,0 85,0 0

39. Witt Melina Uelvesbüll NF-Koog 28,5 29,0 26,5 84,0 0

40. Frauen Geli Eiderbund 29,0 28,5 25,5 83,0 0

41. Kausch Jana Mildeburg 27,0 27,0 25,0 79,0 0

42. Peters Gudrun K-Bund 28,0 1 28,0 24,0 79,0 0

43. Volquardsen Nanke Eiderbund 24,5 29,0 25,5 79,0 0

44. Thomsen Ruht KombüttelerD. 25,0 27,5 26,5 79,0 0

45. Saxen Levke Uelvesbüll NF-Koog 24,5 28,0 25,0 77,5 0



Landespokal im Standboßeln  der Frauen 2012 

46. Steffens Lena Tating 27,5 23,5 25,0 76,0 0

47. Czernitzki Melanie KombüttelerD. 25,5 24,5 26,0 76,0 0

48. Carstensen Nane Simonsberg 24,0 25,0 25,0 74,0 0

49. Pohns Gerda Simonsberg 25,0 25,0 24,0 74,0 0

50. Voigt Erika Heid-Rüsdörp 23,0 26,0 24,5 73,5 0

51. Levens Kristina K-Bund 23,5 1 23,5 1 25,5 1 69,5 0

52. Thiesen Wencke Tetenbüll 25,0 1 21,0 1 25,0 69,0 0

53. Schuttz Anika KombüttelerD. 20,0 24,0 25,0 69,0 0

54. Wiese Anna Tating 19,5 27,0 22,0 68,5 0

55. Witt Mariana Uelvesbüll NF-Koog 19,5 26,5 19,5 65,5 0

56. Tetens Rita Tating 21,5 1 21,0 21,5 63,0 0

57. Wolf Ute Tetenbüll 19,5 19,5 22,5 61,5 0

58. Christian Irma Tetenbüll 17,0 20,0 19,5 56,5 0

59. Wolfram Marga Tating 17,0 16,5 17,0 50,5 0

60. Otto Katharina Rödemis 48,0 0,0 54,5 1 101,5 1

61. Johannsen Henrike Tetenbüll 51,0 47,5 0,0 98,5 1

62. Wohlert Sandra Simonsberg 0,0 47,5 45,0 92,5 1

63. Peters Martje K-Bund 0,0 46,0 42,5 88,5 1

64. Sönnichsen Anja K-Bund 42,0 43,0 0,0 85,0 1

65. Asmussen Regina Simonsberg 38,0 0,0 44,0 82,0 1

66. Clausen Julia Simonsberg 38,0 41,0 0,0 79,0 1

67. Harder Carina Rödemis 0,0 39,0 35,5 74,5 1

68. Langer Inken Heid-Rüsdörp 38,0 35,0 0,0 73,0 1

69. Witt Maren Uelvesbüll NF-Koog 36,5 35,5 0,0 72,0 1

70. Carstens Swantje Simonsberg 0,0 32,5 39,0 71,5 1

71. Ketels Lisann Mildeburg 0,0 38,0 32,5 70,5 1

72. Saxen Henrike Uelvesbüll NF-Koog 35,0 0,0 32,0 67,0 1

73. Hansen Dörthe Tetenbüll 30,5 1 35,5 1 0,0 64,0 1

74. Foit Lisa Uelvesbüll NF-Koog 34,0 29,5 0,0 63,5 1

75. Steinberg Katja Eiderbund 0,0 33,5 1 28,0 60,5 1

76. Christiansen Sive Eiderbund 0,0 33,5 26,0 59,5 1

77. Levens Magdalena K-Bund 0,0 29,5 27,0 1 55,5 1

78. Pohns Jaqulin Simonsberg 26,0 28,5 0,0 54,5 1

79. Heitmann Gaby Heid-Rüsdörp 26,5 27,5 0,0 54,0 1

80. Hagge Astrid Heid-Rüsdörp 24,5 27,0 0,0 51,5 1

81. Thomsen Ann-Katrin K-Bund 43,0 0,0 0,0 43,0 2

82. Lautenschläger Kerrin Eiderbund 15,5 27,5 0,0 43,0 1

83. Brehmer Anke Heid-Rüsdörp 0,0 22,0 17,0 39,0 1

84. Schmidt Deya KombüttelerD. 33,5 0,0 0,0 33,5 2

85. Jungnickel Nathalie Tetenbüll 33,0 1 0,0 0,0 32,0 2

86. Böttcher Steffanie K-Bund 0,0 31,0 0,0 31,0 2

87. Otzen Silke Uelvesbüll NF-Koog 0,0 0,0 27,0 27,0 2

88. Reigardt Katrin Tetenbüll 22,0 0,0 2,0 24,0 1

89. Claußen Brigitte Heid-Rüsdörp 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 3

90. Engelhardt Kreske Uelvesbüll NF-Koog 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 3



Einzelwertungen nach Altersklassen

AK  15 - 16 Jahre 
Gesamt FW

1 Reigardt Steffi Tetenbüll 43,5 0 41,0 0 35,0 0 119,5 0

2 Gröhn Merle Tetenbüll 42,0 0 35,0 0 38,0 1 114,0 0

3 Bischoff Sündje Eiderbund 38,0 0 34,0 0 36,0 0 108,0 0

4 Plähn Vanessa K-Bund 35,0 0 35,0 0 34,0 0 104,0 0

5 Steinberg Milena Eiderbund 32,5 0 36,5 0 34,0 0 103,0 0

6 Stark Sandra Heid-Rüsdörp 32,5 0 30,5 0 32,0 0 95,0 0

7 Meister Finja Eiderbund 30,5 0 32,5 0 29,0 0 92,0 0

8 Schwabe Pia Mildeburg 29,5 1 33,0 1 30,0 1 89,5 0

9 Saxen Levke Uelvesbüll NF-Koog 24,5 0 28,0 0 25,0 0 77,5 0

10 Carstensen Nane Simonsberg 24,0 0 25,0 0 25,0 0 74,0 0

11 Witt Mariana Uelvesbüll NF-Koog 19,5 0 26,5 0 19,5 0 65,5 0

12 Johannsen Henrike Tetenbüll 51,0 0 47,5 0 0,0 0 98,5 1

13 Wohlert Sandra Simonsberg 0,0 0 47,5 0 45,0 0 92,5 1

14 Peters Martje K-Bund 0,0 0 46,0 0 42,5 0 88,5 1

15 Levens Magdalena K-Bund 0,0 0 29,5 0 27,0 1 55,5 1

16 Pohns Jaqulin Simonsberg 26,0 0 28,5 0 0,0 0 54,5 1

AK  17 - 19 Jahre 
Gesamt FW

1 Brandt Nadine Eiderbund 40,5 0 46,0 0 42,5 0 129,0 0

2 Bahnsen Nele Tetenbüll 38,0 0 36,0 0 35,0 0 109,0 0

3 Jensen Charlene K-Bund 35,0 0 35,0 0 32,0 0 102,0 0

4 Jacobs Ina Simonsberg 28,5 0 33,5 0 30,0 0 92,0 0

4 Krause Jenny Simonsberg 28,5 0 33,5 0 30,0 0 92,0 0

6 Jensen Femke K-Bund 27,0 0 32,0 1 31,0 1 88,0 0

7 Witt Melina Uelvesbüll NF-Koog 28,5 0 29,0 0 26,5 0 84,0 0

8 Kausch Jana Mildeburg 27,0 0 27,0 0 25,0 0 79,0 0

9 Ketels Lisann Mildeburg 0,0 0 38,0 0 32,5 0 70,5 1

10 Thomsen Ann-Katrin K-Bund 43,0 0 0,0 0 0,0 0 43,0 2

11 Reigardt Katrin Tetenbüll 22,0 0 0,0 0 2,0 0 24,0 1

AK  20 - 29 Jahre 
Gesamt FW



1 Lorenzen Andrea Uelvesbüll NF-Koog 56,0 0 51,0 1 52,5 1 157,5 0

2 Peters Sarah K-Bund 45,0 1 47,0 1 45,5 1 134,5 0

3 Thomsen Lena Rödemis 36,0 0 40,5 0 41,0 0 117,5 0

4 Hansen Ann-Katrin Mildeburg 39,0 0 38,0 0 40,0 0 117,0 0

5 Schreiber Nanke Tating 38,0 0 37,0 0 36,0 0 111,0 0

6 Marin Katharina K-Bund 34,5 0 37,5 0 38,5 0 110,5 0

7 Kettenbeil Mareike KombüttelerD. 33,0 0 34,5 0 37,0 0 104,5 0

8 Czerritzki Jenny KombüttelerD. 33,0 0 34,0 0 33,0 0 100,0 0

9 Jacobs Katrin Simonsberg 30,5 0 31,0 0 32,0 0 93,5 0

10 Volquardsen Nanke Eiderbund 24,5 0 29,0 0 25,5 0 79,0 0

11 Steffens Lena Tating 27,5 0 23,5 0 25,0 0 76,0 0

12 Thiesen Wencke Tetenbüll 25,0 1 21,0 1 25,0 0 69,0 0

13 Wiese Anna Tating 19,5 0 27,0 0 22,0 0 68,5 0

14 Otto Katharina Rödemis 48,0 0 0,0 0 54,5 1 101,5 1

15 Asmussen Regina Simonsberg 38,0 0 0,0 0 44,0 0 82,0 1

16 Clausen Julia Simonsberg 38,0 0 41,0 0 0,0 0 79,0 1

17 Harder Carina Rödemis 0,0 0 39,0 0 35,5 0 74,5 1

18 Saxen Henrike Uelvesbüll NF-Koog 35,0 0 0,0 0 32,0 0 67,0 1

19 Foit Lisa Uelvesbüll NF-Koog 34,0 0 29,5 0 0,0 0 63,5 1

20 Christiansen Sive Eiderbund 0,0 0 33,5 0 26,0 0 59,5 1

21 Lautenschläger Kerrin Eiderbund 15,5 0 27,5 0 0,0 0 43,0 1

22 Schmidt Deya KombüttelerD. 33,5 0 0,0 0 0,0 0 33,5 2

23 Jungnickel Nathalie Tetenbüll 33,0 1 0,0 0 0,0 0 32,0 2

24 Böttcher Steffanie K-Bund 0,0 0 31,0 0 0,0 0 31,0 2

AK  30 - 39 Jahre 
Gesamt FW

1 Miehe Sonja Simonsberg 34,0 0 37,0 0 39,0 0 110,0 0

2 Schwerdt Claudia Simonsberg 36,0 0 35,0 0 37,0 0 108,0 0

3 Prig Ilona Simonsberg 35,5 0 33,5 0 36,0 0 105,0 0

4 Thomsen Ruht KombüttelerD. 25,0 0 27,5 0 26,5 0 79,0 0

6 Schuttz Anika KombüttelerD. 20,0 0 24,0 0 25,0 0 69,0 0

5 Langer Inken Heid-Rüsdörp 38,0 0 35,0 0 0,0 0 73,0 1

7 Steinberg Katja Eiderbund 0,0 0 33,5 1 28,0 0 60,5 1

8 Heitmann Gaby Heid-Rüsdörp 26,5 0 27,5 0 0,0 0 54,0 1

AK  40 - 49 Jahre 
Gesamt FW



1 Uhrbrook Ute Mielebund 59,0 1 59,5 1 60,0 1 175,5 0

2 Lorenzen Tanja Uelvesbüll NF-Koog 42,0 0 40,0 0 38,5 0 120,5 0

3 Möhring Marion Mielebund 36,0 1 39,0 1 36,5 1 108,5 0

4 Andres Anja K-Bund 32,0 0 31,5 0 33,5 0 97,0 0

5 Christiansen Daniela Simonsberg 32,5 0 30,0 0 32,0 0 94,5 0

6 Thomsen Franziska KombüttelerD. 28,5 0 32,0 0 33,0 0 93,5 0

7 Jacobsen Doris Simonsberg 31,0 0 31,0 0 30,0 0 92,0 0

8 Hansen Silke Tetenbüll 31,0 0 28,0 0 31,0 0 90,0 0

9 Karau Erna KombüttelerD. 26,5 0 29,5 0 29,0 0 85,0 0

10 Czernitzki Melanie KombüttelerD. 25,5 0 24,5 0 26,0 0 76,0 0

11 Levens Kristina K-Bund 23,5 1 23,5 1 25,5 1 69,5 0

12 Christian Irma Tetenbüll 17,0 0 20,0 0 19,5 0 56,5 0

13 Sönnichsen Anja K-Bund 42,0 0 43,0 0 0,0 0 85,0 1

14 Carstens Swantje Simonsberg 0,0 0 32,5 0 39,0 0 71,5 1

15 Hansen Dörthe Tetenbüll 30,5 1 35,5 1 0,0 0 64,0 1

16 Otzen Silke Uelvesbüll NF-Koog 0,0 0 0,0 0 27,0 0 27,0 2

17 Engelhardt Kreske Uelvesbüll NF-Koog 0,0 0 0,0 0 0,0 0 0,0 3

AK  50 - 59 Jahre 
Gesamt FW

1 Otto Heinke Rödemis 36,0 1 31,5 1 32,5 1 97,0 0

2 Wolfgramm Frauke Rödemis 30,0 0 29,5 0 31,0 0 90,5 0

3 Frauen Geli Eiderbund 29,0 0 28,5 0 25,5 0 83,0 0

4 Peters Gudrun K-Bund 28,0 1 28,0 0 24,0 0 79,0 0

5 Wolf Ute Tetenbüll 19,5 0 19,5 0 22,5 0 61,5 0

6 Witt Maren Uelvesbüll NF-Koog 36,5 0 35,5 0 0,0 0 72,0 1

7 Hagge Astrid Heid-Rüsdörp 24,5 0 27,0 0 0,0 0 51,5 1

8 Brehmer Anke Heid-Rüsdörp 0,0 0 22,0 0 17,0 0 39,0 1

9 Claußen Brigitte Heid-Rüsdörp 0,0 0 0,0 0 0,0 0 0,0 3

AK  ab 60  Jahre 
Gesamt FW

1 Spiegel Frauke Tating 28,5 0 27,0 0 30,5 0 86,0 0

2 Pohns Gerda Simonsberg 25,0 0 25,0 0 24,0 0 74,0 0

3 Voigt Erika Heid-Rüsdörp 23,0 0 26,0 0 24,5 0 73,5 0

4 Tetens Rita Tating 21,5 1 21,0 0 21,5 0 63,0 0

5 Wolfram Marga Tating 17,0 0 16,5 0 17,0 0 50,5 0


